
CARIBBEAN
CASH MANAGEMENT & TRADE FINANCE

Caribbean Jim Liddell, Vice-President, International Sales; Toronto, ON, CANADA
tel: (416) 866-7585 fax: (416) 866-4979, jim.liddell@scotiabank.com

CASH MANAGEMENT

Caribbean Todd Timmerman, Director, International Treasury Management Services;
Toronto, ON, CANADA
tel: (416) 933-1261 todd.timmerman@scotiabank.com

FOREIGN EXCHANGE

Caribbean & Latin America John Nicholson, International Vice President;
Toronto, ON, CANADA
tel: (416) 866-4519 john.nicholson@scotiabank.com

TRADE FINANCE & FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS

Caribbean Eugene Mattison, Director, Americas & Iberian Peninsula Trade Finance &
Financial Institutions; Toronto, ON, CANADA
tel: (416) 933-2294 fax: (416) 866-2843 eugene.mattison@scotiabank.com

Dominican Republic Ana Madera de Peña, Commercial Banking Centre; Santo
Domingo, DOMINICAN REPUBLIC
tel: (809) 735-2783 fax: (809) 562-1418 ana.madera@scotiabank.com

Jamaica Tanya Palmer, International Senior Relationship Manager; Kingston, JAMAICA
tel: (876) 932-0277 fax: (876) 922-1049 tanya.palmer@scotiabank.com

Puerto Rico Vielka Rivera, Account Executive, Trade Finance; San Juan, PUERTO RICO
tel: (787) 766-7910 ext 8061 or (787) 384-3835 fax: (787) 766-7909
vielka.rivera@scotiabank.com

Trinidad & Tobago Joanna del Pino, Senior Manager, Trade Finance; Port of Spain,
TRINIDAD & TOBAGO
tel: (868) 625-3566 ext. 2050 fax: (868) 625-5633 joanna.delpino@scotiabank.com

* Trademark of The Bank of Nova Scotia. Trademark used
under license and control of The Bank of Nova Scotia.
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